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BIOLOGICALLY 
ACTIVE FERTILISER

ACTIVE is a biological fertiliser blended from five key ingredients providing a balanced fertiliser with essential trace elements. 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
1/ Fertigation use only.
2/ Shake or agitate well before use.
3/ For uniform coverage dilute in water.

ACTIVE APPLICATION RATES
General application rates are between 4 to 8 applications annually with the sum of applications 
being between 40 to 200 litres per hectare. 

STORAGE AND HANDLING
ACTIVE should be stored in a cool dark place. Always use safe work practises when handling drums.

SAFETY DIRECTIONS
Keep out of reach of children. DO NOT swallow. May cause irritation to eyes and skin. 
Wash with copious amounts of water if splashed and seek immediate medical advice if symptoms persist. 

CONDITIONS OF SALE
This product must be used strictly in accordance with directions. 
The efficacy of this product may be influenced by environmental conditions and application procedures and no warranty,
express or implied is offered.

Nitrogen (N) 
Calcium (Ca) 
Magnesium (Mg) 
Organic Matter 

0.3%, 
0.30% 
0.10% 
22.6% 

Phosphorus (P) 
Copper (Cu) 
Zinc (Zn) 
Iron (Fe) 

0.1%, 
2.72ppm
22.3ppm
800ppm 

39.7ppm
16.1ppm
2.0%

TYPICAL ANALYSIS W/V 

Manganese (Mn)
Boron (B)
Potassium (K)

1000L

BATCH # __________

DOM        ___/___/___


