1000L





BIOLOGICALLY ACTIVE FERTILISER



BIOLOGICALLY ACTIVE FERTILISER

1000L

ACTIVE is a biological fertiliser blended from five key ingredients providing a balanced fertiliser with essential trace elements.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

- 1/Fertigation use only.
- 2/Shake or agitate well before use.
- 3/ For uniform coverage dilute in water.

ACTIVE APPLICATION RATES

General application rates are between 4 to 8 applications annually with the sum of applications being between 40 to 200 litres per hectare.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS W/V

Nitrogen (N)	0.3%,	Phosphorus (P)	0.1%,	Manganese (Mn)	39.7ppm
Calcium (Ca)	0.30%	Copper (Cu)	2.72ppm	Boron (B)	16.1ppm
Magnesium (Mg)	0.10%	Zinc (Zn)	22.3ppm	()	
Organic Matter	22.6%	Iron (Fe)	800ppm	Potassium (K)	2.0%

STORAGE AND HANDLING

ACTIVE should be stored in a cool dark place. Always use safe work practises when handlina drums.

SAFETY DIRECTIONS

Keep out of reach of children. DO NOT swallow. May cause irritation to eyes and skin. Wash with copious amounts of water if splashed and seek immediate medical advice if symptoms persist.

CONDITIONS OF SALE

This product must be used strictly in accordance with directions.

The efficacy of this product may be influenced by environmental conditions and application procedures and no warranty, express or implied is offered.



AURORA DISTRIBUTORS

2132 Fifteenth Street Irymple VIC 3498 sales@aurorafertiliser.com.au

(03) 5032 9255 www.auroradistributors.com.au

BATCH #